Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of GJ6120UH - CABLE JUMPER KIT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
PanduitPanduit
GJ6120UHGJ6120UH

CUSTOMER DRAWING
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
CORP. TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS
DRAWING NO / CAD FILESCALE
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
N/A
00 3/08 JHNUJHNU DRAWING RELEASED
DUAL TERMINATION GROUND JUMPERS
C41738_00
PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
IN - [mm]
GJ672UH 72" [1829]
GJ696UH 96" [2438]
GJ6120UH 120" [3048]
GJ6144UH 144" [3658]
GJ6168UH 168" [4267]
GJ6192UH 192" [4877]
GJ6216UH 216" [5486]
GJ6240UH 240" [6096]
GJ6264UH 264" [6706]
GJ6288UH 288" [7315]
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2